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Postdoctoral Research Projects – 2019 Call 

- Submission process -  
 

No. of submitted projects: 535 

No. of unique institutions: 98 

No. of unique persons involved: 951 

0

100

200

300

400

Before 14.10.2019 14.10.2019 15.10.2019

65

110

360

N
o

. o
f 

p
ro

je
ct

s

Age ranges

Projects' submission date

 

 



 Page 2 

 

0

100

200

300

UNI (Publ) INCD I-AR IP ONG UNI (Priv) I-AS, I-AGR,
I-ASM

ALT

331

134

52
9 3 3 2 1N

o
 o

f 
p

ro
je

ct
s

Coordinator institutions type

 

0

10

20

30

40

UNI (Publ) INCD I-AR IP UNI (Priv) I-AS, I-AGR,
I-ASM

ONG ALT

38

33

12 8

3 2 2 1

Unique institutions type

Type of institutions 

ALT – Other 

I-AR – Institute coordinated by Romanian Academy 

I-AS, I-AGR, I-ASM – Institutes coordinated by ASAS, Ministry of Agriculture, Academy of Medical 

Sciences 

INCD –National Institut e for Research and Development 

IP –Public Institution 

UNI (Publ) –Public higher education institutions 

UNI (Priv) – Private higher education institutions 

ONG – NGO (nongovernmental non-profit organization, associations, foundations, etc.) 
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Age of Project Leaders
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Gender of Project Leaders

Female

Male

 


